Education Testing Council

Higher Education Commission (HEC), Pakistan H-8/1, Islamabad, Phone:(051) 90408184

Result Sheet - Drug Regulatory Authority of Pakistan Recruitment Test
Position: Assistant Director (RO-12) -Management Information Service -DRAP Quota: Merit Test Date: Saturday, December 28, 2024
Sr# Position Name Father Name Gender Religion Domicile Province Domicile Roll No |Obt. Total Marks
District Marks
Assistant Director (RO- 12) - Muhammad Wajid Igbal Muhammad Igbal Khan
1 Managemen t Information Service - Khan Male Islam Punjab Mianwali 82001 55 100
DRAP
. . Saira Arshad Muhammad Arshad Naeem
Assistant Director (RO- 12) - . o
2 . . Female Islam Punjab Rawalpindi 82011 52 100
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP
Assistant Director (RO- 12) - Saad Ahmed
3 Managemen t Information Service - Manzoor Ahmed Shaikh Male Islam Sindh Rural Larkana 92002 51 100
DRAP
Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
4 Managemen t Information Service - waheed Ullah Musharraf shah Male Islam Khyber Pakhtunkhw a Charsadda 82021 50 100
DRAP
Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
5 Managemen t Information Service - Uruba Ahmad Hafeez Ahmad Female Islam Khyber Pakhtunkhw a Peshawar 82019 49 100
DRAP
Assistant Director (RO- 12) - Muhammad Yasin
6 Managemen t Information Service - Umer Farooq Male Islam Punjab Jhelum 82004 48 100
DRAP
Assistant Director (RO- 12) - HAFIZ MUHAMMA D CH AHMED ALI
7 Managemen t Information Service - RAMZAN Male Islam Punjab Okara 82017 47 100
DRAP
8 Assistant Dlrecto.r (RO- 1,2) i Muhammad Asad Hashmi  |Mian Pervaiz Afzal Hashmi Male Islam Punjab Muzaffargar h | 112005 47 100
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP
Assistant Director (RO- 12) - Adil Shahzad
9 . . Saddig Muhammad Male Islam Khyber Pakhtunkhw a Mansehra 82002 a4 100
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP
10 Assistant Dlrectqr (RO- 1,2) i Syed Asghar Syed Ghulam Askari Shah Male Islam Sindh Urban Malir 92007 43 100
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP
1 Assistant Director (RO- 12) - Zulgarnain khokhar Mohammad Suleman Male tslam sindh Rural Kambar 92001 M 100
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP Khokhar Shahdadkot
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12

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Amna Manzoor

Manzoor Ahmad

Female

Islam

Islamabad

Islamabad

82008

40

100

13

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Muhammad Hamza

Muhammad Sabiq

Male

Islam

Khyber Pakhtunkhw a

Swabi

82018

39

100

14

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Ahmed Saud Khan Durrani

Amjar Shahbaz Khan
Durrani

Male

Islam

Punjab

Lahore

112001

39

100

15

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP

Azmat Ullah Jan

Fida Ullah Khan Tareen

Male

Islam

Khyber Pakhtunkhw a

Dera Ismail Khan

82012

38

100

16

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Salman Siraj Rajput

Siraj Uddin

Male

Islam

Sindh Urban

Hyderabad

92004

37

100

17

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Umar Jamshed

Jamshed Ahmad khan

Male

Islam

Khyber Pakhtunkhw a

Dera Ismail Khan

82015

35

100

18

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Ahmad lkram

Muhammad Ehsan Ul
Qadeer

Male

Islam

Punjab

Jhelum

82022

34

100

19

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP

Atika Naseer

Muhammad Naseer Khan

Female

Islam

Khyber Pakhtunkhw a

Mansehra

82024

33

100

20

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Khola Faraz

Sarfaraz Khan

Female

Islam

Khyber Pakhtunkhw a

Abbottabad

82023

30

100

21

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service - DRAP

Muhammad tahir khan

Muhammad Igbal khan

Male

Islam

Sindh Urban

Karachi East

82020

29

100

22

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

Muhammad Haseeb
Farooqi

Muhammad Tasnim Faroogqi

Male

Islam

Islamabad

Islamabad

82016

26

100

23

Assistant Director (RO- 12) -
Managemen t Information Service -
DRAP

NAJAM UL QAMAR
SIDDIQUI

QAMAR IQBAL SIDDIQUI

Male

Islam

Sindh Urban

Karachi Central

92003

25

100




